
 

  

 

 

THE SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026 
 

Autumn Term 2025 

 Re-open Close Re-open Close 

 
Bridgeview Special School  
 

Tue 2 September Thu 23 October Mon 3 November Fri 19 December 

Spring Term 2026 

 Re-open Close Re-open Close 

 
Bridgeview Special School  
 

Tue 6 January Fri 13 February Mon 23 February Fri 27 March 

Summer Term 2026 

 Re-open 
 

Closed 
Bank 

Holiday 

Close Re-open Close 

 
Bridgeview Special School  
 

Tue 14 April Mon 4 May Fri 22 May Mon 1 June Fri 17 July 

 

 


